The owners of the principal structure are not required to reside in the principal dwelling or the ADU. 

The ADU must not be intended for sale and shall remain in common ownership with the principal 

dwelling unit (single family dwelling). 
2. The ADU shall contain a minimum of one hundred ninety (190) square feet and a maximum of one 

thousand five hundred (1,500) square feet of habitable floor area, and it must meet all applicable 

setbacks from the property boundaries. 

3. A detached ADU shall share the access driveway of the principal structure. No off street parking shall 
be required for the ADU. 

4.